
Cats registered
Dog registered
Total tags

Champaign County Animal Control
Monthly Report April 2009

456
1223
1679

Revenue from registrations 22,149.00
Revenue from fees/fines 1,100.00
Revenue from kennel services 2,182.00

$25,431.00

Payments received from Fisher 81.35
Payments received from Royal 0.00
Payments received from Gifford 31,85
Payments received from Philo 145.55
Payments received from Tolono 0.00
Payments received from Pesotum 0.00
Payments received from SeJoseph 0.00
Payments received from Thomasboro 0.00
Payments received from Savoy 153.70
Payments received from Mahomet 0.00
Payments received from Champaign 13,220.84
Payments received from Urbana 3,562.50

$17,114.44

Payments to City of Champaign 925.00
Payments to Village of Mahomet 52.00
Payments to Village of Gifford 9200
Payments to Vifiage of Ogden 52.00
Payments to Vifiage of StJoseph 190.00
Payments to the Village of Rantoul 150.00
Payments to the City of Urbana 135.00

$1,596.00

Number of dogs impounded
Number of cats impounded
Number of other animals impounded
Number of dogs brought in by ACO
Number of dogs brought in OTC
Number of cats brought inby ACO
Number of cats brought in OTC
Number of animals brought in by ACO
Number of animals brought in by OTC

Number of dogs returned to owner
Number of cats returned to owner
Number of other animals returned to owner

Number of dogs transferred to CCHS
Number of cats transferred to CCHS
Number of other transferred to CCHS

109
49

5
93
17
22
26

2
3

48
4
0

4
0
0
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Number of cats transferred to CATsNAP 0
Number of cats transferred to Catcalls 22
Number of dogs transferred to other 0
Number of dogs transferred to BR 4
Number of other animals transferred I

Number of dogs euthanized 53
Number of cats euthanized 23
Number of others euthanized 4
Number of dogs holding for court 0
Number of dogs adopted 0

Number of Low cost spay/neuter-cats 5
Number fo low cost spay/neuter-dogs 22


