Champaign County Animal Control Monthly Report April 2009

Cats registered	456
Dog registered	1223
Total tags	1679
Revenue from registrations	22,149.00
Revenue from fees/fines	1,100.00
Revenue from kennel services	2,182.00
	\$25,431.00
Payments received from Fisher	81.35
Payments received from Royal	0.00
Payments received from Gifford	31.85
Payments received from Philo	145.55
Payments received from Tolono	0.00
Payments received from Pesotum	0.00
Payments received from St Joseph	0.00
Payments received from Thomasboro	0.00
Payments received from Savoy	153.70
Payments received from Mahomet	0.00
Payments received from Champaign	13,220.84
Payments received from Urbana	3,562.50
	\$17,114.44
Payments to City of Champaign	925.00
Payments to Village of Mahomet	52.00
Payments to Village of Gifford	92.00
Payments to Village of Ogden	52.00
Payments to Village of St Joseph	190.00
Payments to the Village of Rantoul	150.00
Payments to the City of Urbana	135.00
	\$1,596.00
Number of dogs impounded	109
Number of cats impounded	49
Number of other animals impounded	5
Number of dogs brought in by ACO	93
Number of dogs brought in OTC	17
Number of cats brought inby ACO	22
Number of cats brought in OTC	26
Number of animals brought in by ACO	2
Number of animals brought in by OTC	3
Number of dogs returned to owner	48
Number of cats returned to owner	4
Number of other animals returned to owner	0
Number of dogs transferred to CCHS	4
Number of cats transferred to CCHS	0
Number of other transferred to CCHS	0

Champaign County Animal Control Monthly Report April 2009

Number of cats transferred to CATsNAP	0
Number of cats transferred to Cattails	22
Number of dogs transferred to other	0
Number of dogs transferred to BR	4
Number of other animals transferred	1
Number of dogs euthanized	53
Number of cats euthanized	23
Number of others euthanized	4
Number of dogs holding for court	0
Number of dogs adopted	0
Number of Low cost spay/ neuter-cats	5
Number fo low cost spay/neuter-dogs	22